
Patron Circulation
Total number of rows matching the (unlimited) query is 36.

SELECT
  all_issues.timestamp AS 'Date',
  biblio.title AS 'Title',
  biblio.author AS 'Author',
  items.itemcallnumber AS 'Call no',
  items.barcode AS 'Barcode',
  all_issues.renewals AS 'Nunmber of Renewals',
  all_issues.issuedate AS 'Checked out on',
  branches.branchname AS 'Checked out from',
  all_issues.date_due AS "Date due",
  (CASE WHEN all_issues.returndate IS NULL THEN 'Prêté' ELSE all_issues.returndate END) AS 'Return date'
FROM (SELECT * FROM issues UNION SELECT * FROM old_issues) all_issues
LEFT JOIN items ON items.itemnumber = all_issues.itemnumber
LEFT JOIN biblio ON items.biblionumber = biblio.biblionumber
LEFT JOIN borrowers ON all_issues.borrowernumber = borrowers.borrowernumber
LEFT JOIN branches ON all_issues.branchcode = branches.branchcode
WHERE borrowers.cardnumber = 'MEC17S036'

Rows per page:

Date Title Author Call no Barcode
Nunmber

of
Renewals

Checked
out on

Checked out
from Date due Return

date

2018-10-29
14:59:05

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5768 2018-10-29
14:59:05

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-05
23:59:00

Prêté

2018-10-29
14:59:11

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6027 2018-10-29
14:59:11

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-05
23:59:00

Prêté

2017-10-05
14:31:24

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag P K 621.402/NAG MPCE3788 2017-09-28
17:18:16

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-05
23:59:00

2017-10-05
14:31:24

2017-10-09
14:38:02

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag, P. K. 621.4021/NAG MPCE3660 2017-10-06
10:13:12

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-13
23:59:00

2017-10-09
14:38:02

2017-10-16
11:24:04

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag P K 621.402/NAG MPCE3159 2017-10-09
15:46:45

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-10-16
23:59:00

2017-10-16
11:24:04

2017-12-04
14:49:13

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag, P. K. 621.4021/NAG MPCE3651 2017-11-02
15:51:11

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-09
23:59:00

2017-12-04
14:49:13

2017-12-04
14:49:19

Engineering
Thermodynamics

Nag P K 621.402/NAG MPCE3144 2017-11-02
15:51:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2017-11-09
23:59:00

2017-12-04
14:49:19

2018-04-13
09:57:11

Theory of Machines Khurmi, R.
S.

621.8/KHU/GUP MPCE5438 2018-04-12
12:43:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-19
23:59:00

2018-04-13
09:57:11

2018-04-20
12:27:28

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R.
K.

621.26/RAJ MPCE9139 2018-04-16
11:18:54

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-04-23
23:59:00

2018-04-20
12:27:28

2018-05-13
11:18:35

A Textbook of Fluid
Mechanics And
Hydraulic Machines

Rajput, R.
K.

621.26/RAJ MPCE9139 2018-05-01
04:13:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-05-09
23:59:00

2018-05-13
11:18:35

2018-07-19
02:46:25

Obama A Promise of
Change

Mendell,
David

923.1/MEN MPCE2549 2018-07-12
02:34:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-24
23:59:00

2018-07-19
02:46:25

2018-07-19
03:56:24

Irrigation Engineering
and Hydraulic
Structures

Garg, S. K. 627/GAR MPCE8789 2018-07-19
03:56:14

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-09
23:59:00

2018-07-19
03:56:24

2018-07-19
03:56:40

Communication Skills Raman,
Meenakshi

420.407/RAM/SHA MPCE125 2018-07-19
03:56:30

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-07-31
23:59:00

2018-07-19
03:56:40
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2018-08-05
03:54:31

Ambani & Sons McDonald,
Hamish

658.45/MCD MPCE2465 2018-07-19
20:09:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-01
23:59:00

2018-08-05
03:54:31

2018-08-05
03:54:43

Modern Digital
Electronics

Jain, R. P. 621.38/JAI MPCE1978 2018-08-05
03:54:37

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-17
23:59:00

2018-08-05
03:54:43

2018-08-28
17:16:15

Outliers the story of
success

Gladwell,
Malcolm

658.409/GLA MPCE2521 2018-08-05
03:38:52

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-08-17
23:59:00

2018-08-28
17:16:15

2018-09-05
11:26:51

Outliers the story of
success

Gladwell,
Malcolm

658.409/GLA MPCE2521 2018-08-28
17:16:19

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-04
23:59:00

2018-09-05
11:26:51

2018-09-10
10:39:29

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel,
Yunus A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5269 2018-09-07
13:17:28

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-10
10:39:29

2018-09-10
12:46:33

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel,
Yunus A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5271 2018-09-04
14:31:00

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-11
23:59:00

2018-09-10
12:46:33

2018-09-10
16:39:33

Theory of Machines Rattan S. S 621.8/RAT MPCE5433 2018-09-05
12:04:50

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-12
23:59:00

2018-09-10
16:39:33

2018-09-11
16:51:26

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6022 2018-09-07
13:17:13

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-14
23:59:00

2018-09-11
16:51:26

2018-09-25
11:20:13

Blink The Power of
Thinking Without
Thinking

Gladwell,
Malcolm

MPCE2583 2018-09-19
15:39:04

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-09-26
23:59:00

2018-09-25
11:20:13

2018-10-03
16:50:24

Rich Dad's Cashflow
Quadrant

Kiyosaki,
Robert T.

658.152/KIY MPCE2541 2018-09-25
11:20:26

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-02
23:59:00

2018-10-03
16:50:24

2018-10-03
16:56:53

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE3352 2018-09-27
16:29:32

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-03
23:59:00

2018-10-03
16:56:53

2018-10-03
17:10:38

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6034 2018-09-26
11:30:48

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-03
23:59:00

2018-10-03
17:10:38

2018-10-09
15:46:43

Rich Dad's Cashflow
Quadrant

Kiyosaki,
Robert T.

658.152/KIY MPCE2541 2018-10-03
16:50:25

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-10
23:59:00

2018-10-09
15:46:43

2018-10-09
15:51:34

Jigs and Fixtures Joshi, P. H. 621.992/JOS MPCE3352 2018-10-03
16:56:56

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-10
23:59:00

2018-10-09
15:51:34

2018-10-16
13:48:12

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5766 2018-10-06
16:18:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-13
23:59:00

2018-10-16
13:48:12

2018-10-16
17:18:28

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6034 2018-10-06
16:18:29

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-13
23:59:00

2018-10-16
17:18:28

2018-10-23
16:59:51

Theory of Machines Rattan S. S 621.8/RAT MPCE5433 2018-10-22
16:47:17

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-29
23:59:00

2018-10-23
16:59:51

2018-10-25
15:06:16

Internal Combustion
Engine

Mathur M.L 621.43/MAT/SHA MPCE5832 2018-10-24
10:33:30

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-31
23:59:00

2018-10-25
15:06:16

2018-10-25
15:06:32

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6029 2018-10-25
15:06:23

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-01
23:59:00

2018-10-25
15:06:32

2018-10-27
15:25:53

Heat and Mass
Transfer- SI UNITS

Rajput R.K MPCE5762 2018-10-25
12:48:59

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-01
23:59:00

2018-10-27
15:25:53

2018-10-29
11:31:07

Internal Combustion
Engines

Ganesan, V 621.43/GAN MPCE6027 2018-10-25
12:55:39

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-11-01
23:59:00

2018-10-29
11:31:07
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2018-10-29
12:49:06

Heat and Mass
Transfer

Cengel,
Yunus A

563.2/CEN/GHA Mpce5273 2018-10-06
16:18:36

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-13
23:59:00

2018-10-29
12:49:06

2018-10-29
12:53:32

Rich Dad's Cashflow
Quadrant

Kiyosaki,
Robert T.

658.152/KIY MPCE2541 2018-10-09
15:46:46

VPM's Maharshi
Parashuram
College of
Engineering

2018-10-16
23:59:00

2018-10-29
12:53:32
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